74
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
LT Series

(0.452 cd/m2).
The equipment shall be Lumacell® Model:  .
ORDERING INFORMATION: EXIT OR SORTIE SIGN
SERIES BACKGROUND COLOURS HOUSING COLOURS LIFE YEARS OPTIONS NEW
LTEU1= �EXIT sign, single face,
universal mount and chevrons
LTEU2= �EXIT sign, double face,
universal mount and chevrons
LTSU1= �SORTIE sign, single face,
universal mount and chevrons
LTSU2= �SORTIE sign, double face,
universal mount and chevrons
Blank= red
G= green*
* Not available in Sortie
Blank= grey*
WH= white*
B= black
* Not available in Sortie
10= 10 years (EXIT)
12= 12 years
(SORTIE)
20= 20 years (EXIT)
-AF= Aluminium frame
-PC= Polycarbonate
shield
-VR= Vandal cover
-N
EXAMPLE: LTEU110-AF-N
ORDERING INFORMATION: PICTOGRAM SIGN
SERIES FACEPLATES AND MOUNTING HOUSING COLOURS LIFE YEARS OPTIONS
LT= Pictogram Sign 1= single face universal mount and chevrons
2= double face universal mount and chevrons
W= white
B = black
G = grey
10= 10 years*
* Standard
AF= Aluminium frame
PC= Polycarbonate shield
VR= Vandal cover
EXAMPLE: LT1W10AF
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
15-1/2” [39.4 cm] 14” [35.5 cm] 12-7/8” [32.6 cm]1” [2.5 cm] 1” [2.5 cm] 1” [2.5 cm]
8-
1/
2”
 [2
1.
7
cm
]
8-
1/
4”
 [2
1
cm
]
8-
1/
4”
 [2
1
cm
]
WIRE GUARDS
460.0079-L Wall Mount
460.0027-L End Mount